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Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 In de pocket 72 58 291 104 16284 1136 425 7 308 397 306 1011 1218
2 Team Dijkhuizen 71 59 318 85 15977 1135 402 4 384 350 359 1093 1297
3 The Young Ones 69½ 60½ 336 72 16415 1241 438 2 327 387 352 1066 1270
4 De Wiltho,s 64½ 65½ 267 120 15807 1089 419 3 342 314 230 886 1177
5 Pin Dealers 60½ 69½ 335 73 16060 1157 421 8 370 421 366 1157 1388
6 Team 1-3-5-9 52½ 77½ 315 87 15729 1089 390 6 340 365 363 1068 1326

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1-3-5-9 426 451 449 1326 6 <---> Team Dijkhuizen 452 418 427 1297 4
3-4 De Wiltho,s 439 411 327 1177 3 <---> In de pocket 377 466 375 1218 7
5-6 The Young Ones 395 455 420 1270 2 <---> Pin Dealers 447 498 443 1388 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk14  07/01  1- 4  5- 3  6- 2
Wk15  14/01  3- 6  2- 4  5- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - The Young Ones
Joey Jansen 144 53 3468 24 194 472 146 194 119 459
Evert Kaal 192 19 2311 12 266 624 0
Tim Sanders 199 14 4781 24 258 705 181 193 233 607
Tonnie Kaal 205 10 3698 18 268 654 0

2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Selmar Veurink 154 46 1394 9 194 511 171 194 146 511
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 173 32 5194 30 227 587 0
Heini Hendriks 180 28 7043 39 213 595 213 156 213 582
3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 160 42 5299 33 203 555 168 142 180 490
Christian Gieling 175 31 5795 33 279 667 202 279 186 667
John Gieling 187 23 1684 9 224 614 0
Menno Holleman bk204 11 0 0 0 0 0
4 - De Wiltho,s
Thomas van der Veer 131 62 3937 30 179 461 161 129 86 376
Willem Boorsma 136 58 2448 18 188 477 0
Thom van Zimmeren 170 35 5108 30 267 628 181 185 144 510

5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 141 55 4657 33 169 489 160 167 162 489
Thijs de Vries 174 32 5221 30 225 581 0
Wim Egging 181 27 2722 15 205 579 180 198 201 579
Rob Rothengatter bk204 11 0 0 0 0 0
6 - In de pocket
Dennis Folman 137 58 3303 24 177 476 120 169 115 404
Theo Verwaal 154 46 2778 18 192 529 0
Steven Bosman 202 12 7278 36 300 741 188 228 191 607
Cor van 't Hoog bk208 8 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 421 Pin Dealers 397 In de pocket 387 The Young Ones
Scratch Series 1157 Pin Dealers 1093 Team Dijkhuizen 1068 Team 1-3-5-9

Handicap Game 498 Pin Dealers 466 In de pocket 455 The Young Ones
Handicap Series 1388 Pin Dealers 1326 Team 1-3-5-9 1297 Team Dijkhuizen

Men Scratch Game 279 Christian Gieling 233 Tim Sanders 228 Steven Bosman
Scratch Series 667 Christian Gieling 607 Steven Bosman 607 Tim Sanders

Handicap Game 314 Christian Gieling 248 Tim Sanders 247 Joey Jansen
Handicap Series 772 Christian Gieling 666 Wim Egging 666 Heini Hendriks

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 438 The Young Ones 425 In de pocket 421 Pin Dealers
Scratch Series 1241 The Young Ones 1157 Pin Dealers 1136 In de pocket
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Handicap Game 528 De Wiltho,s 498 Pin Dealers 497 The Young Ones
Handicap Series 1416 De Wiltho,s 1388 Pin Dealers 1380 The Young Ones

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Bosman 279 Christian Gieling 268 Tonnie Kaal
Scratch Series 741 Steven Bosman 705 Tim Sanders 667 Christian Gieling

Handicap Game 322 Steven Bosman 314 Christian Gieling 309 Thom van Zimmeren
Handicap Series 807 Steven Bosman 772 Christian Gieling 768 Tim Sanders

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Tonnie 3698 18 205.44
Bosman, Steven 7278 36 202.17
Sanders, Tim 4781 24 199.21
Kaal, Evert 2311 12 192.58
Gieling, John 1684 9 187.11
Egging, Wim 2722 15 181.47
Hendriks, Heini 7043 39 180.59
Gieling, Christian 5795 33 175.61
de Vries, Thijs 5221 30 174.03
Dijkhuizen, Michael 5194 30 173.13
van Zimmeren, Thom 5108 30 170.27
Gieling, Leroy 5299 33 160.58
Veurink, Selmar 1394 9 154.89
Verwaal, Theo 2778 18 154.33
Jansen, Joey 3468 24 144.50

Graafland, Tim 4657 33 141.12
Folman, Dennis 3303 24 137.63
Boorsma, Willem 2448 18 136.00
van der Veer, Thomas 3937 30 131.23
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Rothengatter, Rob 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
Holleman, Menno 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0
Rothengatter, Rob 0 0
van 't Hoog, Cor 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Steven Bosman 89.0 11.0 89.00 % 7278 36 202 300 741 188 228 191 607
Christian Gieling 66.0 16.0 80.49 % 5795 33 175 279 667 202 279 186 667
Thom van Zimmeren 52.0 15.0 77.61 % 5108 30 170 267 628 181 185 144 510
Leroy Gieling 50.5 12.5 80.16 % 5299 33 160 203 555 168 142 180 490
Heini Hendriks 49.0 17.0 74.24 % 7043 39 180 213 595 213 156 213 582
Tim Sanders 47.0 14.0 77.05 % 4781 24 199 258 705 181 193 233 607
Willem Boorsma 38.5 6.5 85.56 % 2448 18 136 188 477 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 35.0 16.0 68.63 % 5194 30 173 227 587 0
Dennis Folman 34.0 13.0 72.34 % 3303 24 137 177 476 120 169 115 404
Thomas van der Veer 33.0 18.0 64.71 % 3937 30 131 179 461 161 129 86 376
Thijs de Vries 30.5 15.5 66.30 % 5221 30 174 225 581 0
Tim Graafland 29.0 21.0 58.00 % 4657 33 141 169 489 160 167 162 489
Tonnie Kaal 27.0 8.0 77.14 % 3698 18 205 268 654 0
Joey Jansen 26.5 14.5 64.63 % 3468 24 144 194 472 146 194 119 459
Evert Kaal 25.0 2.0 92.59 % 2311 12 192 266 624 0
Wim Egging 18.0 7.0 72.00 % 2722 15 181 205 579 180 198 201 579
Theo Verwaal 18.0 12.0 60.00 % 2778 18 154 192 529 0
John Gieling 14.0 7.0 66.67 % 1684 9 187 224 614 0
Selmar Veurink 7.0 5.0 58.33 % 1394 9 154 194 511 171 194 146 511
Andre van Huet 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Theo Schoenmaker 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Rothengatter 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Mark Giroldi 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Menno Holleman 0.00 % 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
Antoni van Amerongen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Vu 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Hendriks 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Gieling 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Rob Rothengatter 0.00 % 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
Thijs de Vries 0.00 % 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
Cor van 't Hoog 0.00 % 0 0 bk208 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Wendy Veurink 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
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